
TITLE

DWG NOSIZE REV

SHEETSCALE

CAGE CODE

A

7/16 CALIBRATION KIT

3FKR5

ELECTRICAL

FREQUENCY: 0-4 GHZ
IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS
TERMINATION POWER:

2 WATTS (REPLACEABLE)

MECHANICAL

ACCURACY: 0.2%
OPEN - SHORT: 180 DEGREES SEPARATION

SPECIFICATIONS

1.50"

2.25"

3.32"

3.16"

7/16 /M OPEN

7/16 M TERMINATION
(REMOVABLE)

SET SCREW 4 PL

7/16 M SHORT
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